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General information about company
Serip code | 503169
NSE Symbol | RuBYMILLS
MSEI Symbol | NOTLISTED
ISIN | INE301D01026
Name of the company | The Ruby Mills Limited
Whether company is SME | No
Class of Security | Equity Shares
Type of report | Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date |
Shareholding pattern filed under | Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? | No
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owner?

Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid No No No No
up shares?
5 Whetl}gr the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 | Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? | No No No | No
4 Whether the J_lsted eqlty has any shares against No No No No
which depository receipts are issued?
5 | Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? | No No No | No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 - No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh_elhe{ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes ‘
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares ) shares shares ] ]
Category [ of sharcholders | up equity | up undcrlymg held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] shareholder ity shares equity Dcpo_snory (VII) = as per Total as
(I1) Receipts (IV)+(V) | SCRR, o
held (IV) | shares ™D +(VI) 1957) (VIII) a % of
held Asa% of Class eg: | Class Total (A+B+C)
) sa%o X egy
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) f‘;cromoter 16 12523420 12523420 | 74.9 12523420 12523420 | 74.9
Group
B) Public 8250 | 4196580 | | 4196580 | 25.1 | 4196580 | | 4196580 | 25.1
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 8266 | 16720000 | | 16720000 | 100 | 16720000 | | 16720000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , g}l: mber of
No. Of asa% Number of 1 desd
. assuming full Locked in predged or
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of shares (XII) otherwise
Cateeo Shares Sh:;res Underlying convertible encumbered | Number of
gory Underlying . Outstanding - (XIII) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying p securities (as a ?
Outstanding . convertible held in
0] shareholder p Outstanding L percentage of -
convertible securities X Asa Asa dematerialized
an securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) y capital) (XI)=
(X) Warrants (VI HX) A No. | total No. | total
(Xi) (a) % of sa (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
(/0\33 ) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ﬁLromoter 74.9 12523420
Group
(B) Public 25.1 | 4146040
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 | | | 16669460
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each
of asa % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partl No. Of Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Nos.Of | fully paid | paid- | Shares | shares | shares
Sr Nam% 3] the shar;fhol ders | u g ﬂit E underlying | held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
) Shareholders (I) | (III) shares eguity Depository | (VI = | as per asa %
held (IV) | shares Receipts AV)+(V) | SCRR, of
(V1) +(VI) 1957) (VIII) . Total
held 5 Class eg: | Class Total 4
R Asa % of X ey otal Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@))] | Indian
(a) L‘;‘(’;l"v‘l‘é‘:gség;‘f; 4 3276340 3276340 | 19.6 3276340 3276340 | 19.6
) ggzc?f‘y};” 12 9247080 9247080 | 55.31 9247080 9247080 | 5531
(SX;’('IT)‘M 16 12523420 12523420 | 74.9 12523420 12523420 | 74.9
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;[;gmoter 16 12523420 12523420 | 74.9 12523420 12523420 | 74.9
Group (A)=
(A)D)HA)
2
B | Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
()] | Institutions
© Foreign Portfolio | 8149 8149 | 005 8149 8149 | 0.0
(S]‘;;'IT)"”"I 1 8149 8149 0.05 8149 8149 0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) el | 7787 2354547 2354547 | 14.08 2354547 2354547 | 14.08
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 727677 727677 | 435 727677 727677 | 4.35
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© 2;20%1’)“ 456 1106207 1106207 | 6.62 1106207 1106207 | 6.62
(S];;‘)(-S"l;otal 8249 4188431 4188431 25.05 4188431 4188431 25.05
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 8250 4196580 4196580 | 25.1 4196580 4196580 | 25.1
(B)@)y+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+B+C2) 8266 16720000 16720000 | 100 16720000 16720000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 8266 16720000 16720000 | 100 16720000 16720000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of Shares
No. Of Sharfholdmg', Number'of pledged or
as a % assuming | Locked in .
No. Of Shares . otherwise
No. of . full conversion shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered (XIII) [ Number of
. Shares . of convertible .
Underlying . Outstanding - equity shares
. Underlying p securities (as a ?
Sr. Outstanding . convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding - percentage of o A
convertible securities ; % of o dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share As a % of
securities . and No. Of . ~ No. | total . form (XIV)
x) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XI)= @) | Shares | (a) total Shares
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a held held (b)
% of (A+B+C2) ®)
A | Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1 Indian
@ | | | | 196 | | | 3276340
@ | | | | 5531 | | | 9247080
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 74.9 12523420
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 749 12523420
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) | Institutions
© | | | | 0.05 | | | 8149
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 8149
M)
(3) | Non-institutions
(i) | | | | 1408 | | | 2304007
(alii)) | | | | 435 | | | 727677
© | | | | 6.62 | | | 1106207
Sub-Total (B) 25.05 4137891
3) ] ]
Total Public
Shareholding
25.1 4146040
By=B)(H)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
(A+BHC2) 100 16669460
Total
(A+BHC) 100 16669460
Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information
(@]
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Text Block

All the Equity shares held by Executors and Trustees of Late Chunilal (Part of Promoter Group) have

Textual Information() been transmitted.
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. | 1 | 2 | 3 | 4 | |
VIRAJ ARUNA HIREN .

Spme of the MANHARLAL MANHARLAL MANHARLAL BHARAT Click here to
areholders (1) SHAH SHAH SHAH MANHARLAL SHAH | go back

PAN (I1) | ABVPS9906R | ACLPS2399M | ACLPS2405E | AJQPS0391D | Total |

No. of fully paid

up equity shares | 677320 1327720 490300 781000 3276340

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII)=(IV)+ | 677320 1327720 490300 781000 3276340
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 4.05 7.94 293 4.67 19.6
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

781000 3276340

Class eg:X | 677320 | 1327720 | 490300

Class eg:y | | | | |

781000

3276340

Total | 677320 | 1327720 | 490300

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 4.05 7.94 2.93 4.67 19.6

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 4.05 7.94 2.93 4.67 19.6
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) | | | | |

As a % of total |

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No.@ | | | | |

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

677320 1327720 490300 781000 3276340

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter | ‘
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

| 4

| s

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders
@

HIREN
BROTHERS
INVESTMENT
COPVTLTD

MANUBHAI
AND SONS
INVESTMENT
COPVTLTD

M.C SHAH
AND SONS
INVESTMENT
CO PVT.LTD

HIREN
MANHARLAL
HUF

VIRAJ
MANHARLAL
HUF

BHARAT
MANHARLAL
HUF

DIPTI VIRAJ
SHAH

PAN (II)

AAACHI1431P

AACCM4544Q

AADCMI1654L

AABHHS8748F

AABHV2502D

AADHB8443F

ABDPS4453P

No. of the
Shareholders
)

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
Iv)

2388900

2388900

2388340

235200

235200

228200

197000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VI)= (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2388900

2388900

2388340

235200

235200

228200

197000

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

14.29

14.28

1.41

1.41

1.36

1.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 2388900

| 2388900

| 2388340

235200

235200

228200

Class egty

Total

| 2388900

| 2388900

| 2388340

235200

235200

228200

|
| 197000 |
|
|

| 197000

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

14.29

14.29

14.28

1.41

1.41

1.36

1.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.29

14.29

14.28

1.41

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
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total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) |

No. (a) |

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in 2388900 2388900 2388340 235200 235200 228200 197000
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for

not providing

PAN

Shareholder Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
type Group Group Group Group Group Group Group
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

|10

|11

12

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHA YOGESH
MEHTA

PURAYV HIREN
SHAH

AABHA
BHARAT SHAH

JAYSHREE
HIREN SHAH

RISHABH
VIRAJ SHAH

PAN (II)

ABZPMO0265F

ACLPS6086R

AEMPS0247P

AJWPS2514E

BJAPS5818J

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2100

384508

173000

312620

313112

9247080

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2100

384508

173000

312620

313112

9247080

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

23

1.03

1.87

1.87

55.31

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 2100

| 384508

| 173000

| 312620

313112

9247080

Class eg:y

Total

| 2100

| 384508

| 173000

| 312620

313112

9247080

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

23

1.03

1.87

1.87

55.31

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.01

23

1.03

55.31

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

2100

384508

173000

312620

313112

9247080
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form (XIV) | | | | | |

Shareholder type | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group | Promoter Group |

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

| 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAJENDRA J SABOO

UMESH KISHOREKANT SANGHVI

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AAGPS3421B

APFPS7445R

| Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

171600

175056

346656

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

171600

175056

346656

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

171600

| 175056

| 346656

Class eg:y

Total

171600

| 175056

| 346656

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.03

1.05

2.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.03

1.05

2.07

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

171600

175056

346656

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

| 3

ER

5

6

Bodies

Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

HUF

IEPF

Non-Resident Indian

(NRI)

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ADRIK TRADERS PVT.LTD.

PAN (II)

AAACA4564A

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 52

18

298

87

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

595659

488832

4099

335811

5022

165616

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

595659

488832

4099

335811

5022

165616

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.56

2.92

0.02

2.01

0.99

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X | 595659

| 488832

| 4099

335811

5022

165616

Class eg:y |

Total | 595659

| 488832

| 4099

335811

5022

165616

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.56

2.92

0.02

2.01

0.99

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.02

0.99

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

595659

488832

4099

335811

5022

165616

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

456

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1106207

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

1106207

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

| 1106207

Class eg:y

Total

| 1106207

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.61

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1106207

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the ¢

he SBO Details of the registered owner reporting company, whether direct or indire
Whether by virtue of:
g:i’ss%;ort Nationality Ili]zz)ssi}:lort Nationality
cas.e of (Applicable cas;: of (Applicable Rights on
PAN a Nationality | in case of | Name PAN a Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise
foreian Any other foreien Any other | Shares i htsg dividend or | of
i & 1 is selected) i g 1 is selected) g any other control
national nationa dlStl'lbuthH
MANUBHAI
AND SONS
AJQPS0391D India ICI\(I)\;ESE\]AENTS AACCM4544Q India 19 19 19 No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
BHARAT
AJQPS0391D India MANHARLAL | AADHBS8443F India 5 5 5 No
HUF
Total:| 24 | 24 2
HIREN
BROTHERS
ACLPS2405E India &‘ﬁ;{;’l&m AAACH1431P India 17 17 17 No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
HIREN
ACLPS2405E India MANHARLAL | AABHH8748F India 4 4 4 No
HUF
Total:| 21 | 21 21
M C SHAH
AND SONS
ABVPS9906R India CORSANENT | AaDCMI6s4L India 18 18 18 No
PRIVATE
LIMITED
VIRAJ
ABVPS9906R India MANHARLAL | AABHV2502D India 5 5 5 No
HUF
Total: | 23 23 23
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